Purdue University Press

Chapter Title: Table of Contents

Book Title: Making Institutional Repositories Work

Book Editor(s): Burton B. Callicott, David Scherer, Andrew Wesolek
Published by: Purdue University Press. (2016)

Stable URL: http://www.jstor.org/stable/j.cttiwf4drg.2

JSTOR is a not-for-profit service that helps scholars, researchers, and students discover, use, and build upon a wide
range of content in a trusted digital archive. We use information technology and tools to increase productivity and

facilitate new forms of scholarship. For more information about JSTOR, please contact support@jstor.org.

Your use of the JSTOR archive indicates your acceptance of the Terms & Conditions of Use, available at

http://about.jstor.org/terms

@@@ This book is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial-
NoDerivatives 4.0 International. To view a copy of this license, visit
http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-nd/4.0/. Funding is provided by Knowledge

Unlatched.

Purdue University Press is collaborating with JSTOR to digitize, preserve and extend access
to Making Institutional Repositories Work

JSTOR

This content downloaded from 203.129.241.87 on Wed, 29 Nov 2017 11:26:40 UTC
All use subject to http://about.jstor.org/terms



‘ Contents

Foreword
Clifford Lynch

Introduction
Burton Callicott, David Scherer, and Andrew Wesolek

PART 1 CHOOSING A PLATFORM

1 Choosing a Repository Platform:
Open Source vs. Hosted Solutions
Hillary Corbett, Jimmy Ghaphery,
Lauren Work, and Sam Byrd

2 Repository Options for Research Data
Katherine McNeill

3  Ensuring Discoverability of IR Content
Kenning Arlitsch, Patrick OBrien, Jeffrey K. Mixter,
Jason A. Clark, and Leila Sterman

PART 2 SETTING POLICIES

4 Open Access Policies: Basics and Impact
on Content Recruitment
Andrew Wesolek and Paul Royster

5 Responsibilities and Rights: Balancing the
Institutional Imperative for Open Access
With Authors’ Self-Determination
Isaac Gilman

This content downloaded from 203.129.241.87 on Wed, 29 Nov 2017 11:26:40 UTC
All use subject to http://about.jstor.org/terms

Xi

XV

15

31

55

69



6 Campus Open Access Policy Implementation
Models and Implications for IR Services
Ellen Finnie Duranceau and Sue Kriegsman

7 Electronic Theses and Dissertations:
Preparing Graduate Students for Their Futures
Gail McMillan

8 Systematically Populating an IR With ETDs:
Launching a Retrospective Digitization Project
and Collecting Current ETDs

Meghan Banach Bergin and Charlotte Roh

PART 3 RECRUITING AND CREATING CONTENT

O  Faculty Self-Archiving
Stephanie Davis-Kahl

10 Incentivizing Them to Come: Strategies,
Tools, and Opportunities for Marketing
an Institutional Repository

David Scherer

11 Repository as Publishing Platform
Simone Sacchi and Mark Newton

12 Publishing Pedagogy: The Institutional
Repository as Training Ground for a New
Breed of Academic Journal Editors
Catherine Mitchell and Lisa Schiff

PART 4 MEASURING SUCCESS

13 Purposeful Metrics: Matching Institutional
Repository Metrics to Purpose and Audience
Todd Bruns and Harrison W. Inefuku

14  Social Media Metrics as Indicators
of Repository Impact
Kim Holmberg, Stefanie Haustein, and Daniel Beucke

This content downloaded from 203.129.241.87 on Wed, 29 Nov 2017 11:26:40 UTC
All use subject to http://about.jstor.org/terms

87

107

127

143

159

175

191

213

235



15
16

Peer Review and Institutional Repositories
Burton Callicott

Defining Success and Impact for Scholars,
Department Chairs, and Administrators:
Is There a Sweet Spot?

Marianne A. Buehler

PART 5 INSTITUTIONAL REPOSITORIES

17
18

19

20

IN PRACTICE: CASE STUDIES

Creating the IR Culture
Anne Langley and Yuan Li

On Implementing an Open Source
Institutional Repository
James Tyler Mobley

Interlinking Institutional Repository Content
and Enhancing User Experiences
David Scherer, Lisa Zilinski, and Kelley Kimm

Populating Your Institutional Repository
and Promoting Your Students: IRs
and Undergraduate Research

Betty Rozum and Becky Thoms

PART 6 CLOSING REFLECTIONS AND THE NEXT

21

STEPS FOR INSTITUTIONAL REPOSITORIES

Next Steps for IRs and Open Access
Heather Joseph

About the Contributors

Index

This content downloaded from 203.129.241.87 on Wed, 29 Nov 2017 11:26:40 UTC

All use subject to http://about.jstor.org/terms

249

261

281

291

299

31

323

329
343



This content downloaded from 203.129.241.87 on Wed, 29 Nov 2017 11:26:40 UTC
All use subject to http://about.jstor.org/terms



