Purdue University Press

Chapter Title: Table of Contents

Book Title: Making Institutional Repositories Work

Book Editor(s): Burton B. Callicott, David Scherer, Andrew Wesolek

Published by: Purdue University Press. (2016)

Stable URL: http://www.jstor.org/stable/j.ctt1wf4drg.2

JSTOR is a not-for-profit service that helps scholars, researchers, and students discover, use, and build upon a wide range of content in a trusted digital archive. We use information technology and tools to increase productivity and facilitate new forms of scholarship. For more information about JSTOR, please contact support@jstor.org.

Your use of the JSTOR archive indicates your acceptance of the Terms & Conditions of Use, available at http://about.jstor.org/terms



This book is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial-NoDerivatives 4.0 International. To view a copy of this license, visit http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-nd/4.0/. Funding is provided by Knowledge Unlatched.



 $\label{lem:purdue University Press} \textit{Press} \textit{ is collaborating with JSTOR to digitize, preserve and extend access to \textit{Making Institutional Repositories Work}$

Contents

	Foreword	хi
	Clifford Lynch	
	Introduction	χv
	Burton Callicott, David Scherer, and Andrew Wesolek	
PAR	T 1 CHOOSING A PLATFORM	
1	Choosing a Repository Platform:	
	Open Source vs. Hosted Solutions	3
	Hillary Corbett, Jimmy Ghaphery,	
	Lauren Work, and Sam Byrd	
2	Repository Options for Research Data	15
	Katherine McNeill	
3	Ensuring Discoverability of IR Content	31
•	Kenning Arlitsch, Patrick OBrien, Jeffrey K. Mixter,	
	Jason A. Clark, and Leila Sterman	
PAR	T 2 SETTING POLICIES	
4	Open Access Policies: Basics and Impact	
_	on Content Recruitment	55
	Andrew Wesolek and Paul Royster	
5	Responsibilities and Rights: Balancing the	
-	Institutional Imperative for Open Access	
	With Authors' Self-Determination	69
	Isaac Gilman	

6	Campus Open Access Policy Implementation Models and Implications for IR Services Ellen Finnie Duranceau and Sue Kriegsman	87
7	Electronic Theses and Dissertations: Preparing Graduate Students for Their Futures Gail McMillan	107
8	Systematically Populating an IR With ETDs: Launching a Retrospective Digitization Project and Collecting Current ETDs Meghan Banach Bergin and Charlotte Roh	127
PAR	T 3 RECRUITING AND CREATING CONTENT	
9	Faculty Self-Archiving Stephanie Davis-Kahl	143
10	Incentivizing Them to Come: Strategies, Tools, and Opportunities for Marketing an Institutional Repository David Scherer	159
11	Repository as Publishing Platform Simone Sacchi and Mark Newton	175
12	Publishing Pedagogy: The Institutional Repository as Training Ground for a New Breed of Academic Journal Editors Catherine Mitchell and Lisa Schiff	191
PAR	T 4 MEASURING SUCCESS	
13	Purposeful Metrics: Matching Institutional Repository Metrics to Purpose and Audience Todd Bruns and Harrison W. Inefuku	213
14	Social Media Metrics as Indicators of Repository Impact Kim Holmberg, Stefanie Haustein, and Daniel Beucke	235

15	Peer Review and Institutional Repositories Burton Callicott	249
16	Defining Success and Impact for Scholars, Department Chairs, and Administrators: Is There a Sweet Spot? Marianne A. Buehler	261
PAR	T 5 INSTITUTIONAL REPOSITORIES IN PRACTICE: CASE STUDIES	
1 7	Creating the IR Culture Anne Langley and Yuan Li	281
18	On Implementing an Open Source Institutional Repository James Tyler Mobley	291
19	Interlinking Institutional Repository Content and Enhancing User Experiences David Scherer, Lisa Zilinski, and Kelley Kimm	299
20	Populating Your Institutional Repository and Promoting Your Students: IRs and Undergraduate Research Betty Rozum and Becky Thoms	311
PAR	T 6 CLOSING REFLECTIONS AND THE NEXT STEPS FOR INSTITUTIONAL REPOSITORIES	
21	Next Steps for IRs and Open Access Heather Joseph	323
	About the Contributors	329
	Index	343